
The Malthouse Winter Dressage 

Competition 

Sponsored by Nisco NDT Consulting Ltd 
 

Senior Preliminary 
 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Tamsin Karn Heezazari 186 1st 

Janet Cope Red 118 2nd 

Janet Cope Max 102 3rd 

Jenny Le Huray Betsy 92 4th= 

Jeanette Turner Kelmanseck 92 4th= 

Olivia Pile Sidney 90 6th 

Olivia Pile Xaile Do Zambujal 71 7th 

Sandra Tearney Beau 50 8th 

Gaelann East Mumaathel 48 9th 

Georgina Scott Pistol Desbois 46 10th 

Georgie Caulkett Opium 40 11th 

Caroline Bown Magpie 34 12th= 

Andrea Caulkett Chelsea 34 12th= 

Annika Gilmore Gamble 29 14th 

Liz Hann Bess 26 15th 

Vera Woodley Ellie 24 16th 

Natalie Alexander Go Win Girl 22 17th= 

Liz Foster Ice Alice 22 17th= 

Annika Gilmore Oliver 20 19th= 

Madelain Reid Outlaw Pete 20 19th= 

Emily Smith Kirby 18 21st 

Lesley Carson TJ 17 22nd= 

Diane Cruickshank Nemo 17 22nd= 

Maddie Davy Rolo 17 22nd= 

Kelly Dillon Hazel 17 22nd= 
  



 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Leonore Izod Archer 17 22nd= 

Charlotte Rea Trio 17 22nd= 

Vicky White Wadard Dobson 17 22nd= 

Georgie Caulkett Oliver 16 29th= 

Alexis Cole Wally 16 29th= 

Diane Cruickshank Zeus 15 31st= 

Penny Oliver Stamford Pride 15 31st= 

Diane Hilsdon Spirit of Jimmy 14 33rd= 

Eleanor Reid Dorcas 14 33rd= 

Sophie Coleman Zac 13 35th= 

Sarah Gardiner Eddie 13 35th= 

Beth Godfrey Oscar 13 35th= 

Karen Hankin Oaklands Irish Mist 13 35th= 

Jason Bohm Place Above 11 39th= 

Suzanne Bond Magpie May 11 39th= 

Sharon Boulter Lenny Lilburn 11 39th= 

Lesley Carson Diamond 11 39th= 

Amy Lodowski Hilsdon Diesel 11 39th= 

Jane Walton Penny 11 39th= 

Lindsay White Perfect Storm 11 39th= 

Leonore Izod Woody 9 46th= 

Nat Warren Tatawar 9 46th= 

Rachel Wyld Dusty 9 46th= 

Penny Coster Rodney 7 49th= 

Kate Downton-Smith Taras Quest 7 50 

Natalie Green Horse Solo 7 49th= 

Erica Howe Ellie 7 49th= 

Marjorie McKenzie Diamond 7 49th= 

Annika Gilmore Opium 5 54th 
  



 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Suzanne Bond Maizy May 1 55th= 

Georgie Caulkett Maddie 1 55th= 

Elaine Forster Rosie 1 55th= 

Marjorie McKenzie TJ 1 55th= 
 

 

Senior Novice & Elementary 
 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Patrick Sear Harpers Crystal 174 1st 

Tamsin Karn Heezazari 88 2nd 

Annika Gilmore Gamble 56 3rd 

Janet Cope Red 53 4th 

Chloe De Grave Ronnie 39 5th 

Annika Gilmore Lawful 28 6th 

Tracy Drover Watership Down 18 7th 

Vicky White Wadard Dobson 17 8th 

Annika Gilmore Opium 13 9th 

Bryony Lewis Kearns Boy 11 10th 

Sharon Boulter Lenny Lilburn 5 11th 

Hester Hobley It's Rodney 3 12th 

Jason Bohm Place Above 1 13th 
 

  



 

Junior Preliminary 
 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Poppy Berdoy-Webster Kereen Sammy 222 1st 

Lily Ford Granby Grey Friar 126 2nd 

Amy Stone Maizy May 41 3rd 

Eleanor Hubbard Monica 34 4th 

Emma Hazel Ultravox 32 5th= 

Rose Sandall Grace 32 5th= 

Kerri Barney Ash 26 7th 

Alex Caulkett Maddy 24 8th 

Caitlin Fowlie Millie 17 9th= 

Georgina Herrling Zulu 17 9th= 

George Lay Majorette 17 9th= 

Chardonnai Paull Baloo Pebbly 17 9th= 

Verity Smith Mister Minstreal 17 9th= 

Ophelia Spracklen Wycombes Red Surprise 17 9th= 

Sophie Godfrey Lulu-Blue 15 15th= 

Amber Morris Rueban 15 15th= 

Ophelia Spracklen Rodney 15 15th= 

Francesca Corich Lilly 13 18th= 

Faye Horton Lady 13 18th= 

Kitty McEntaggart Bumble 13 18th= 

Abbie Collier Tilly 11 21st= 

Naomi Collier Harry 11 21st= 

Holly Barney Sylviejo 9 23rd 
  



 

Junior Novice & Elementary 
 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

George Lay Majorette 17 1st= 

Verity Smith Mister Minstreal 17 1st= 

Ophelia Spracklen Rodney 17 1st= 

Ophelia Spracklen Wycombes Red Surprise 17 1st= 

 

Rehabilitated Racehorses 
 

Rider Horse/Pony Rolling 

Points 

Current placings as of 

22/2/15 

Tamsin Karn Heezazari 160 1st 

Annika Gilmore Gamble 70 2nd 

Jeanette Turner Kelmanseck 54 3rd 

Gaelann East Mumaathel 32 4th 

Natalie Alexander Go Win Girl 16 5th= 
Lesley Carson/Marjorie 
McKenzie TJ 16 5th= 

Sharon Boulter Lenny Lilburn 14 7th= 

Alexis Cole Wally 14 7th= 

Tracy Drover Watership Down 14 7th= 

Georgina Scott Pistols Dubois 14 7th= 

Jason Bohm Place Above 12 11th 

Emma Hazel Ultravox 8 12th 

Nat Warren Tatawar 6 13th 
 


